
1 2 GANGA  / SADHURAM - 127 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509001275

2 5 MUKESH KUMAR / HASTAMAL - 31 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000311

3 7 GUDDI / MITHUMAL - 132 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509001321

4 9 NECHALMAL / NENUMAL - L/176 55RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000127

5 11 RAJESH / HARICHAND - L/174 55RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000125

6 13 PARMANAND  / BHINIYO URF VISHNARAM - L/165 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000114

7 19 VISHRAM / RAGHUVAR - 136 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509001369

8 20 NARSINGH / AJEETARAM - 128 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509001282

9 21 KUM.LAXMI / RAGHUVAR - L/138 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000061

10 22 NANDLAL / BHARTA RAM - L/146 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000069

11 25 RESHMA MAI / KHANURAM JI - 40 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000405

12 27 KANWAR RAM / LATE BACHARAM - L/140 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000063

13 29 KHAMIJARAM URF KEEMAT / RAJU JI - L/157 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000105

14 30 KIRSAN LAL / BACCHARAM - L/141 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000064

15 32 DEELIP KUMAR / KISHAN CHAND - 19 45RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS 1509000195
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/
NAGAR  A

16 38 DWARKO / KISHAN - L/171 55RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000121

17 39 KISHAN / PATURAM - 2 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000025

18 43 BALO / BIRARAM - L/161 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000110

19 46 MALKARAM / SAKRU JI - 66 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000669

20 56 AKBAR / PELADIRAM - L/177 55RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000128

21 63 HEMANDAS / SHANKARDAS - 126 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509001268

22 64 DHEERAJ KUMAR / NECHALMAL - L/162 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000111

23 69 GYANI BAI / PRITAMLAL - L/173 55RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000124

24 70 JYOTI / HUKMOJI - 105 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509001059

25 77 POOJA / LAXMAN RAM - 9 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000094

26 78 RAJESH / LAXMAN RAM - L/160 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000108

27 81 DAULAT RAM / DHARANMAL URF DHARANMAL - 64 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000645

28 83 SAMDI BAI / SITORAM JI URF SITURAM - L/139 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000062

29 84 MILA MAI / SUMMAR RAM - 36 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000366
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30 88 MOHAN LAL / ANDUMAL - L/175 55RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000126

31 90 DEELIP KUMAR / HARGUN JI - 57 45RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000575

32 94 PREM / POORAN JI - L/172 55RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000122

33 98 KRISHAN LAL / HAJARA RAM - L/137 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000059

34 99 PALIYA RAM / TIKORAM - 13 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000133

35 104 MAKKHAN LAL / ACHALA RAM - 61 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000614

36 105 YASHODA BAI / SHRI DHANURAM - L/163 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000112

37 107 CHOTU RAM / PRABHU RAM - L/166 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000115

38 109 BINDIYA / HARCHAND - 37 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000373

39 114 GANESH LAL / RAMCHAND - 16 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000164

40 117 AARTI / CHANDURAM - L/164 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000113

41 119 BULARAM / AMMU RAM - L/145 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000068

42 120 SAGRA RAM / BOLARAM - L/150 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000098

43 122 GOMA JI / PURKHA JI - 103 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509001035

44 126 VED PRAKASH / BABU RAM - L/149 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA 1025000097
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SCHEME

45 127 OMPRAKASH / BABU RAM - L/158 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000106

46 128 THAKAR RAM / PALAYA RAM - L/148 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000096

47 131 MAHESH LAL / HARJI RAM - L/147 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000095

48 133 SHAMMI BAI / PRITAM RAM - L/159 50RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000107

49 139 SAMRAN / KHAMISHA RAM - 20 45RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000203

50 140 MAKHNARAM / PEERARAM - L/144 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000067

51 141 TILOKARAM / RAVATARAM - L/143 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000066

52 146 BHAGWANTI / BIJAL LAL - 91 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509000917

53 148 ANJANA / GOVANDRAM - 117 40.5RES. 0 SANT RAIDAS
NAGAR  A

1509001174

54 153 DEVI BAI / NARSINGHRAM - L/142 66RES. 0 GOVINDPURA
SCHEME

1025000065
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